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1 10 Lukkarinen Matti 9115/|0|0|1(50|6(21|1|50|5 (23| 7 |19{12|12] 3 |30] 2 |40|13|11 271
2 183 |Toni Laitinen 03130 0|D|2]|3(30|1]50 0 0|1]|50|1|50|1]|50 262
3 5 Autio Mikko 1|50|6(21|3(30/2|40|9|15(D| 2 50|D|2|7|19{11|13]| 7 |19 261
4 1 Koskinen Oskari 0|2]40| 7 |19 1 |50( 7 |19]| 6|21 ojoj|o 0]7]19]|12|12 180
5 12 Tuominen Joni 5123|7|19|5 (23|13|11|11|13| 8 {17(13|11{ 0| 0| 8 |17]| 9 |15| 6 |21 170
6 4 Ari Vuorinen 0|8|17|6|21| 7 |19|5|23| 4 |25|10(14 0|D|2]|8]|17|10|14 152
7 21 Taskinen Tapani 0|11|13|13|11(9 (15| 6 (21| 3 |30]2|40|P | O ojojo 0 130
8 2 Holmstrém Sebastian 2 |40 0 0 0 0]2]40 0(13|11|P|O]O|O]|3|30 121
9 213  Juuso Lilja 11|13(10|14| C| 5| 3 |30|14(10|14|10/0|O0|C|5|6|21|P|O]|C |5 113
10 185 |Autio Tero 0 0|8|17|P|0(13|11|9|15|/3|30{0|O0|P |0 |10|14]| 4 |25 112
11 6 Kari Karjalainen 3130/|C|5]|]9(15(C|5|C]|5 0 0|5|23]0|0]6|21|C|5 109
12 204 |Sami Laitinen 0 0 0 0 0 0|6]21]|2|40(10(14|12|12| 8 |17 104
13 106 |Jesse Pakarinen 0 0 0|4 (25 0 oO|P|O 0| 2|40 5 |23]|14|10 98
14 174 |Tompsoni 0 0 0 0 0(11|13| 8|17 1|50[{C|5 ojoj|o 85
15 55 Otto Hakomaki 7|19|Cc|5|0(0|D|2]|8]|17 o|D|2]|3(|30({C|5|C|5 0 85
16 25 Huhtala Ossi 14(10( 0| 0 |10/14|D|2|C|5|12|12|C|5]|9|15(13|11|C|5|D| 2 81
17 58 Timo heinonen 0|1(50 0 0 0 0 0 0|4 (25 ojojo 75
18 44 Sami Puustinen 0 o|C|5]0]0 0 0|5]23|7|19(5|23|C|5 0 75
19 30 Lukkarinen Antti 4125/9 (15|00 |8 (17 0 0 0|10]|14 0|D|2 0 73
20 17 Lilja Aleksi 12(12(o0|0|4|25/|0|0|C|5|C|5|C|5]|11{13[D|2|C|5]|0]O 72
21 8 Autio Juhani 0/0]|12|12|11(13|11|13|C|5]|C|5|(P|O|O|O]|P|O]JO]|JO]|9]|15 63
22 15 Nico Hanninen 0 0 0/0]|0]|10(14 0 0/0]|0]|11|13]3|30|0]|O 57
23 18 Juha Valtoaho 0 0|C|5|C|5|4(25|13|11 o|joj|o 0 0|C|5 51
24 11 Sami Nevalainen 10(14(13|11|12|12]|12|12{ 0| O 0 0 0|P|O 0 0 49
25 192 |Riku Salainen 0 0 0 0 0 0(11)|13| 4 (25|14|10 ojoj|o 48
26 50 Tomi Nykdnen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|4]25]|5 |23 48
27 73 Roope Jarveldinen 0 o|D|2|P|0O|2]|40|P|O 0 0 0 0 0 42
28 369 |Sakari Honkonen 0 0 0|5|23|]0|0|(P|O|O]jJO]|]O]|O|C|S>5 0|11]13 41
29 103 |Hanssi 0 0]2]40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
30 3 Tatu Kilkki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 012140 40
31 190 |[Selander Oscar 0 0 0 0 0]7]|19]|12(12 0|C|5 0O|P|O 36
32 97 Ville Varis 0 0 0 14|10 0 0/14]25 0 0 0 0 35
33 169 ari 0 0 ojoj|o 0 0/0|0|6(|21(P| 0 |14|10]/0]O 31
34 37 Nico Laakso 6 21 0 0|C|5 0 0 0 0 0|D|2 0 28
35 63 Hynynen Veli-Pekka 0|4 (25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
36 196 |Jami Klemola c|5]|14|10/0f(0|C|5|0]|]0]|C|5|P|O 0 0 ojoj|o 25
37 56 Severi Suosaari 8 |17 0|C|5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
38 112  |Henri Kallioniemi 05|23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
39 80 Veeti Kekaldinen 0 ojojojojofcC|>5 0]9]15 o|joj|o 0 0 20
40 43 Tommi Rusinen 0 0 ojoj|o 0 0|0|O0]|8|17({P|O ojoj|o 17
41 13 Soikkeli Jarno 0 ojojojo|jOo|D|2 0 |14|10|C|5(P|O 1] 0 17
42 70 Antinaho Ossi o|jo0]|oO ojojo|D|2|C|5 0 (14|10 0 0|P]|O 17
43 22 Mikko Manttari 0 0|C|5]|C|5 0 0O|P|O 0|C|5|D]|2 0 17
44 209 |Alex Ewalds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/9]15 0 0 15
45 381 |Jakala 0 0 0110|14 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 14
46 171  ari Suvanto 0 0 0 0 0|10]|14 0 0 0 0 0 14




12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10

0

0

0

C

C

P

C

P

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0]13]|11

0

0

0

0]12]12

0

ojC|5]0]o0

0

P

0

0

0

0

o|D|2]0]|O0]O]O

0
0

0|j0|j0]jO0]O

0

0

0|C|5|D|2|0]O

0j0jO0|C|5|0f|0O

0/]0]0]0]O

ojojojojofP]|O

0

ojojojojofoO]|oO

0

0

0

0j0|jo0]jO]|OfC]|>5

0

o|D|2|0]O

0
0
0

0

0]12]12

0

0

o|bj2jojofo|O|P]|O

0

0|j0|j0]jO0]O

P

0

0

0

o|P|OojO|jO]jO|jO]jO|JOfO]|OfP]O

0

0

0

0 14|10

0jC|5]|]0]|]0f0|O

ojojojofjofo|O|D|2

0

ojojojojojojofO]oO

ojojO|P]|O

0j0|j0]jO]O

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

13(11

0

Kekki Janne

Petteri bergstrém

Rane

juho ronkko

Timonen Juha

Jyrgen

Rasvanappi73

marko myllynen

Juhana Riiheldinen
Sillman Matti

Jarmo koivisto
Jari Soukka

Tuke paukku

Jukka Oksanen
Aku llomaki

Janne Jokinen

Tero Savela

Pappa Paukku
Jesse Bjorn

Eetu Pohjolainen

Jussi

Janne Manninen

Jesperi Koskinen

Antinaho Jari-Pekka
Toivainen Aleksi

Roistola

H6p6 Hopo Kukko
Harri Sojakka

Aatu

Gerhard PRKL
Vanninen Kari

Oskari Takala

Aleksi Niininen

Arttu Lehtonen
Mollikainen

llimari Kovanen
Nico Paukku
Bjorn Jani

Kiveld Pekka

Turisti Paukku
Puuha-Pete

Sepnu Salainen

Samanen Hannu
Ville Heikkinen

Matti Kauppinen

Jan Hovi

Suur-Uski Jani

Roni

Tosse

Laine

Tupala

Antti Luuri

Hannu Syrja
Renska
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Marko stenberg

Artturi Kaukoranta
Esa Nieminen

Saku Polvilampi

Lilja Aki

Lauri Hietsalo

Kittipallo Kyllidinen
Markus Kemppainen

Vito paukku
Jica budde

Juha Perhonen

Aku Leppdnen
Niko llomaki

|Ma|men

Mara Kukko

Johan Jarvisalo

Saku Karppanen

Joonas Vainio

Sakari Vainionpaa
Arttu perkele
Jarkko

Soukka Jukka

Kenneth Karlsson

Atte

Tomi Nykdnen
Mika Taskinen
POysa Aki

Mave Kukko

Janne Huovila

Marko Vainiomaa
Toni piippo

PikkuGerbiili

Juho Jokinen

Yacco
Eemil

Sari Karkkdinen
Vili Hyttinen
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